LAUNCESTON MOTORCYCLE CLUB LIMITED
Trials results Slade Farm Sunday 19th May 2024

Expert
Freddie Lintell
James Bright
Chris Shorey
Kieran Roy

Clubman

Ben Brownhill
Chris Uglow
Alex Riddell
Paul Tappin
Nathan Durston
Adam Blacher
Will Peters

Sportsman
lona Pritchett
Finlay Loud
Steve Pridham
David Lanyon
Jon Souch
Simon Rogers
Julian Holmes
lan Bassett
Martin Loud

Novice

Jake Reynolds
Bryan Yeo

Chris Cuming
Michael Harris
Chris Harris
Laurence Tomlin
Rob Billing
Simon Blacher
Matthew Price

22
43
77

26
31
36
37
54
65
67

29 (19clns)
29 (17clns)
31
32
33
37
39
43
59

12
13
20
26
31
42
72
DNF

Beginner

Neil Langsford
Sam Darke

Nick Gilbert

Dave Hollington
Mark Rangor
Adam Bloodworth

Twinshock

Jon Broom
Stephen Pritchett
Dave Parsons

Pre 65
Richard Trott

16 and under Expert
Luke Clarke

16 and under Clubman
Matthew Vernon

16 and under Novice
Mikhayl Sluman
Tyler Cole

Jack Miles

13 and under Sportsman
Billy Tappin

13 and under Novice
Mark Vernon

Charlie Harris

Owen Billing

Ashley Cuming

13 and under Beginner
Tommy Cuming

Joey Large

Jax Price

9

21

28

29 (23clns)
29 (21clns)
DNF

15
17
23

51

45

18
30
o1

53

10
16
17
19

28
DNF
DNF
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